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Bus 172 Bristol - Bath Go to website

Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

80 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

St Mary's Buildings

Hayesfield Park

Bear Flat

Devonshire Buildings

Wellsway

Wayside

Midford Road

The Beeches

Oolite Grove

Combe Hay Lane

Recycling Centre

Crossways Park

Dunkerton Village

White Ox Mead Lane

Prince of Wales

Eckweek Lane

Keel's Hill

Braysdown Lane

Red Post

Bath Old Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:45-19:05

Tuesday 06:45-19:05

Wednesday 06:45-19:05

Thursday 06:45-19:05

Friday 06:45-19:05

Saturday 07:55-19:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 2 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-1716320722
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-1716320722
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-1716320722


Skinner's Hill

Smallcombe Road

Victoria Hall

Bath College

Maple Drive

Westfield Chapel

Butchers Close

Westfield School

Charlton Park

Norton Hill School

Town Hall

Somervale School

Paulton Road

Pinewood Road

Orchard Avenue

Hayes Park Road

Thicket Mead Rbt

Phillis Hill Bottom

Paulton Hospital

Winterfield Close

Alexandra Park

Church Lane

Paper Lane

Claremont Gardens

Meadow Lea

Bookbarn

Temple Bridge Farm

Cameley Surgery

Paulwood Road



Cholwell Farm

Station Road

Rogers Close

Featherbed Lane

Chelwood House

Whitley Batts

Hillcrest

Pensford Bridge

Belluton Lane

Gibbet Lane

Tyning House

Sleep Lane

The Witheys

Saltwell Avenue

Gilda Parade

Whitecross Avenue

New Fosseway Road

Clive Road

Wootton Park

Greenleaze

Greenmore Road

Beaconsfield Road

Brecknock Road

Highgrove Street

Bellevue Road

Temple Meads Stn

Victoria Street

Bristol Bridge



Wine Street

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

81 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Wine Street

Bristol Bridge

Victoria Street

Temple Meads Stn

Bellevue Road

Highgrove Street

Brecknock Road

Beaconsfield Road

Greenmore Road

Greenleaze

Wootton Park

Clive Road

New Fosseway Road

Whitecross Avenue

Gilda Parade

Saltwell Avenue

The Witheys

Sleep Lane

Norton Lane

Tyning House

Gibbet Lane

Belluton Lane

Pensford Bridge

Hillcrest

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 07:12-21:20

Tuesday 07:12-21:20

Wednesday 07:12-21:20

Thursday 07:12-21:20

Friday 07:12-21:20

Saturday 06:57-21:11

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-1716320722


Whitley Batts

Chelwood House

Featherbed Lane

Rogers Close

Station Road

Cholwell Farm

Paulwood Road

Cameley Surgery

Temple Bridge Farm

Bookbarn

Meadow Lea

Claremont Gardens

Paper Lane

War Memorial

Alexandra Park

Alpine Road

Paulton Hospital

Phillis Hill Bottom

Thicket Mead Rbt

Hayes Park Road

Orchard Avenue

Pinewood Road

Paulton Road

Somervale School

Town Hall

Norton Hill School

Charlton Park

Westfield School



Westfield Chapel

Maple Drive

Bath College

Victoria Hall

Smallcombe Road

Skinner's Hill

Bath Old Road

Red Post

Braysdown Lane

Keel's Hill

Eckweek Lane

Prince of Wales

White Ox Mead Lane

Dunkerton Village

Crossways Park

Recycling Centre

Mendip Gardens

Oolite Grove

The Beeches

Midford Road

Wayside

Wellsway

Devonshire Buildings

Kipling Avenue

Bear Flat

Hayesfield Park

St Mary's Buildings

Bus Station



172 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paulton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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